nr

Drenth

de Wit
Drenth
Reijnders
Stals
Looymans
Pattijn
Salmans
van Appeven
Puynen
Ceelen
Jacobs
Creemers
van Loon
Vaessen
Jacobs
Reijnders
van Eijk
van Hoef
Scheepers
Knapen
Lenaers
Leplat

van de Boel
Mans
Hendrikx
Moonen
Thielens
Konings
Triepels
van Appeven
Hellings
Rijks
Weekers
Klaus
Pleunis

-'l oofdklasse

voornaam

Joost 1
Eric 1
Wicher 1
Hans 1
Jos 1
Maikel 1
Glenn 1
Mario 2
Jac 1l
Leon 2
Marc 1
Theo 1
Jack 1
Janl
William 1
John 1
Stefan 1
Harm 1
Huub 1
Rick 1
Paul 1
Hen 1
MichA"l 1
Jan 1l
William 2
Erwin 1
Serge 1
Johan 1
Hans 1
Rob 1
Mark 2
Mart 1
Herman 1
Harold 2
Robert 1
Dean 2
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punten
40
38
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
20




Op Heijj
Scheffers
Janssen
Reijnders
Hendriks
van de Loo
Heijmans
Janssen

van Velthoven
Janssen

van Velthoven
Heugen

van Gemert
Jacobs
Dierx

Gielen
Bijlmakers
Ronken

van Eijk

van Hoef
Henderikx
Timmermans
Petit
Coenen
Vandendijk
Verspagen
Huynen
Claessens
Kusters
Lamerigts
Niessen

Nijs

Coolen
Kluskens
Doeze
Gielen

van der Looy

-'l oofdklasse

Raf 2
Peter 1
Kevin 2
Frans 1
Frans 2
Jochem 2
Tonnie 2
Jack 1
Leon 1
Jack 1
Mike 1
Paul 1
Wiel 2
Mart 2
Paul 1
Hans 1
Eric 1
Emiel 1
Nick 1
Tom 1
Rob 2
Harrie 2
Jan 2
Em1
Huub 1
Harm 1
Alex 2
Peter 2
Henri 1
Har 2
Wil 1
Peter 1
Kees 2
Jos 1
Ron 1
Hans 1 (Dubbel)
Marcel 1
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20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Vos
Salmans
Veugelers
Versleegers
Linssen
Hendriks
van de Vorst
Smeets

In den Kleef
Janssen
Cillekens
Mans

van Appeven
van Eijk

van Hout
van Kimmenade
Dams
Puynen
Steffanie
van Veldhoven
Vos
Lamerigts
Rijks
Janssen
Jeurninck
Bongers
Bukkems
Congiu
Coolen
Dams
DaniA«ls
Hendriks

In den Kleef
Kluskens
Kuypers
Lamerigts
Melis

-'l oofdklasse

Geert 1
Bert 1
Henk 1
Peter 1
Thijs 2
Paul 1
Rocco 1
Bert 1
Bart 1
Patrick 1
Tim 1
William 1
Mark 1
Jan 1l
Frank 1
Janl
Maurice 1
Leon 1
Rob 1
Math 1
Geert 1 (Dubbel)
Har 1

Herman 1 (Dubbel)

Jack 1 (Dubbel)
Thijs 1

Jan 2

Chris 1
Raimondo 1
Kees 1
Maurice 2

Jos 2

Frans 1

Bart 2

Jos 1 (Dubbel)
Frank 1

Har 2 (Dubbel)
Steve 1
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Pepels

Aarts

van Nieuwenhoven
Verheijen
Beerens
Jeurninck
Timmermans
Gielen

Gubbels

Minten

Geurts

Pepels

van Kimmenade
Gielen

-'l oofdklasse

Albert 1

Mike 1

Frans 2

Mark 1

Jolanda 2

Thijs 1 (Dubbel)
Jan 2

Laura 1 (Dubbel)
Janl

Janl

Erwin 2

Albert 2

Jan 2

Laura 1
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